
Payee Name
Secondary 
Owner

Address 1 Address 3 Refund Type Bill # Plate Number Status Transaction # Refund Description
Refund 
Reason

Create 
Date

Authorization 
Date

Tax Jurisdiction Levy Type Change Interest Change

MECK TAX ($151.85) $0.00
CHARFD TAX ($27.53) $0.00
CHARLE TAX ($36.78) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($21.33) ($1.06)
CHAR TAX ($11.74) ($0.59)
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($37.68) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($21.38) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($155.65) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($88.32) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($11.76) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($6.47) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($141.37) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($80.21) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($96.29) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($54.63) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($153.64) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($87.17) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($50.97) $0.00
DAVI TAX ($28.06) $0.00
DAVI VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($96.24) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($54.60) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($24.69) $0.00
MINTFD TAX ($3.13) $0.00
MINTLE TAX ($6.10) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($20.19) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($11.46) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($40.55) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($22.32) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

MECK TAX ($57.07) $0.00
CORN TAX ($20.44) $0.00
CORN VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

($57.07)
($20.44)

$0.00
$77.51

324393732

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0068926759-
2024-2024-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

11/4/2024
CORNELIUS, NC 
28031

Adjustment < 
$100

0068926759 KDD2718 PENDING
MANCINI, 
MIKEL JOSEPH

MANCINI, 
MIKEL JOSEPH

21036 LAGOONA 
DR

($40.55)
($22.32)

$0.00
$62.87

325020045

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0066176707-
2023-2023-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

#########
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28211

Adjustment < 
$100

0066176707 JHT6158 PENDING
MAC, BALDEEP 
SINGH

MAC, BALDEEP 
SINGH

3031 SHARON 
RD

($20.19)
($11.46)

$0.00
$31.65

324393792

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0080596031-2024-2024-

Damage 11/4/2024
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28277

Adjustment < 
$100

0080596031 LFA1082 PENDING
KOLEDA, 
CONSTANTIN

KOLEDA, 
CONSTANTIN

8510 BELLA 
REESE RD

APT 202

($24.69)
($3.13)
($6.10)
$33.92

324394719

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0053932515-
2023-2023-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

11/4/2024
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28227

Adjustment < 
$100

0053932515 RAC4469 PENDING
KNIGHT, 
VALERIE BETH

KNIGHT, 
VALERIE BETH

8441 RUST 
WOOD PL

($96.24)
($54.60)

$0.00
$150.84

324394722

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0009783994-
2024-2024-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

11/4/2024
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28209

Adjustment >= 
$100

0009783994 XVH9060 PENDING
HERRINGTON, 
DON BARRY

HERRINGTON, 
DON BARRY

319 
POINDEXTER DR

($50.97)
($28.06)

$0.00
$79.03

324394791

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0080813660-2024-2024-

Over 
Assessment

11/4/2024
DAVIDSON, NC 
28036

Adjustment < 
$100

0080813660 PHY PENDING
FREGOSI, 
MARIA BIANCA

FREGOSI, 
MARIA BIANCA

16629 SUMMERS 
WALK BLVD

($153.64)
($87.17)
($30.00)
$270.81

325101330

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0080946330-2024-2024-

Change of 
County

#########
WINSTON 
SALEM, NC 
27102

Adjustment >= 
$100

0080946330 TN7255 PENDING
FORSYTH 
COUNTY

TRADES OF THE 
TRIAD LLC

KIRKLAND, 
MARVIN MARTIN 
III

P O BOX 757

($96.29)
($54.63)
($30.00)
$180.92

325101327

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0080946332-2024-2024-

Change of 
County

#########
WINSTON 
SALEM, NC 
27102

Adjustment >= 
$100

0080946332 KLD5716 PENDING
FORSYTH 
COUNTY

TRADES OF THE 
TRIAD LLC

KIRKLAND, 
MARVIN MARTIN 
III

P O BOX 757

($141.37)
($80.21)
($30.00)
$251.58

325101324

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0080946336-2024-2024-

Change of 
County

#########
WINSTON 
SALEM, NC 
27102

Adjustment >= 
$100

0080946336 NY1843 PENDING
FORSYTH 
COUNTY

TRADES OF THE 
TRIAD LLC

KIRKLAND, 
MARVIN MARTIN 
III

P O BOX 757

($11.76)
($6.47)
$0.00
$18.23

324886428

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0048186355-
2023-2023-0000-00

SLVG or 
RBLT TTL

#########
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28213

Adjustment < 
$100

0048186355 DJJ3261 PENDING
FLEMING, 
SAMMY LEE

FLEMING, 
SAMMY LEE

719 TOM 
HUNTER RD

($155.65)
($88.32)
($30.00)
$273.97

324394029

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0079710716-2024-2024-

Processed 
In Error

11/4/2024
CONCORD, NC 
28027

Adjustment >= 
$100

0079710716 LDF7356 PENDING
EVANS, 
ZYIIESHA

HOCK, JAMES 
CONRAD III

KIRKWOOD 
INVESTMENTS 
LLC

4385 TRIUMPH 
DR SW

($37.68)
($21.38)

$0.00
$59.06

324602325

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0074816429-
2024-2024-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

11/7/2024
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28270

Adjustment < 
$100

0074816429 4057GA PENDING
ERLANDSON, 
RICHARD LEE

ERLANDSON, 
RICHARD LEE

915 RIVERWOOD 
RD

($22.39)
($12.33)

$0.00
$34.72

325976286

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0065814812-
2023-2023-0000-00

SLVG or 
RBLT TTL

#########
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28277

Adjustment < 
$100

0065814812 JHD6486 PENDING
EREVELLES, 
SUNIL

EREVELLES, 
SUNIL

11501 WILLOWS 
WISP DR

($151.85)
($27.53)
($36.78)
$216.16

325101102

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0069211829-
2024-2024-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

#########
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28278

Adjustment >= 
$100

0069211829 KDD4299 PENDING
BARTHOLOMEW, 
JONATHAN 
THOMAS

BARTHOLOMEW, 
JONATHAN 
THOMAS

17643 
HAWKWATCH LN

North Carolina Vehicle Tax System

Pending Refund Report

Primary Owner Address 2 Total Change



MECK TAX ($165.75) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($94.04) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($190.18) $0.00
CHARFD TAX ($34.49) $0.00
CHARLE TAX ($46.06) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($17.05) $0.00
CHARFD TAX ($3.10) $0.00
CHARLE TAX ($4.13) $0.00

Refund
Refund Total $2326.07

($17.05)
($3.10)
($4.13)
$24.28

325846608

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0080924518-
2024-2024-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

#########
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28278

Adjustment < 
$100

0080924518 CR61499 PENDING
NEELY, 
BARBARA 
WOOTEN

NEELY, 
BARBARA 
WOOTEN

13603 SLEDGE 
RD

($190.18)
($34.49)
($46.06)
$270.73

325332969

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0080383052-2024-2024-

Over 
Assessment

#########
CHARLOTTE, NC 
28214

Adjustment >= 
$100

0080383052 RE3700 PENDING
NEAL'S PALLET 
COMPANY INC

NEAL'S PALLET 
COMPANY INC

8808 
WILKINSON 
BOULEVARD

($165.75)
($94.04)
($30.00)
$289.79

324602313

Refund Generated due 
to adjustment on 
Bill #0080650257-
2024-2024-0000-00

Military 11/7/2024
FORT KNOX, KY 
40121

Adjustment >= 
$100

0080650257 KJD4411 PENDING
MCRORIE, 
CHRISTOPHER 
DANIEL

MCRORIE, 
CHRISTOPHER 
DANIEL

632 HAWTHORN 
DR


