

Pending Refund Report

Payee Name	Primary Owner	Secondary Owner	Address 1	Address 2	Address 3	Refund Type	Bill #	Plate Number	Status	Transaction #	Refund Description	Refund Reason	Create Date	Authorization Date	Tax Jurisdiction	Levy Type	Change	Interest Change	Total Change
BARTHOLOMEW, JONATHAN THOMAS	BARTHOLOMEW, JONATHAN											2				TAX	(\$151.85)	\$0.0	
			17643			Adjustment >=	0069211829	KDD4299	PENDING	325101102		Over	##########		CHARFD	TAX	(\$27.53)	\$0.0	(\$27.53)
	THOMAS		HAWKWATCH LN		28278	\$100	0005211025	1001200	1 2110 2110	515101101	Bill #0069211829-	Assessment			CHARLE	TAX	(\$36.78)	\$0.0	(\$36.78)
											2024-2024-0000-00							Refund	\$216.16
											Refund Generated due	2			MECK	TAX	(\$21.33)	(\$1.06	(\$22.39)
EREVELLES, SUNIL	EREVELLES, SUNIL		11501 WILLOWS		CHARLOTTE, NC	Adjustment <	0065814812		PENDING	325976286	to adjustment on	SLVG or	##########		CHAR	TAX	(\$11.74)	(\$0.59	(\$12.33)
			WISP DR		28277	\$100	0003814812	JHD0480	PENDING	525970280	Bill #0065814812-	RBLT TTL	*******		CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$0.00
											2023-2023-0000-00							Refund	\$34.72
											Refund Generated due	.			MECK	TAX	(\$37.68)	\$0.0	(\$37.68)
ERLANDSON,	ERLANDSON, RICHARD LEE		915 RIVERWOOD		CHARLOTTE, NC 28270	Adjustment <			PENDING			Over	44 (7 (200		CHAR	TAX	(\$21.38)	\$0.0	(\$21.38)
RICHARD LEE			RD			\$100	0074816429	4057GA		324602325	Bill #0074816429-	Assessment	11/7/2024		CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$0.00
											2024-2024-0000-00							Refund	\$59.06
											[AS0168] - Retund				MECK	TAX	(\$155.65)	\$0.0	
EVANS,	HOCK, JAMES CONRAD III	KIRKWOOD	4385 TRIUMPH		CONCORD, NC 28027	Adjustment >=					Generated due to	Processed				TAX	(\$88.32)	\$0.0	
ZYIIESHA		INVESTMENTS	DR SW			\$100	0079710716	LDF7356	PENDING	324394029	adjustment on	In Error	11/4/2024			VEHICLE FEE	(\$30.00)	\$0.0	
		LLC	DIT SH			2100					abstract # :				CHAR	VEHICLE TEL		sefund	\$273.97
											0079710716-2024-2024				MECK	TAX	(\$11.76)	\$0.0	
EL ENTRIC	CI CHITNG		710 700		CHARLOTTE, NC 28213						Refund Generated due					TAX		\$0.0	
FLEMING, SAMMY LEE	FLEMING, SAMMY LEE		719 TOM HUNTER RD			Adjustment < \$100	0048186355	DJJ3261	PENDING	324886428	to adjustment on Bill #0048186355-	SLVG or RBLT TTL	****				(\$6.47)		
SAMINT LEE			HUNTER RD								2023-2023-0000-00	KDLI IIL			CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$0.00
											[AS0168] - Retund							Refund	
	TRADES OF THE TRIAD LLC	KIRKLAND, MARVIN MARTIN III	N P O BOX 757		WINSTON SALEM, NC 27102	Adjustment >= \$100	0080946336	NY1843	PENDING	325101324	Generated due to adjustment on abstract # :	Change of County	*****			TAX	(\$141.37)	\$0.0	
FORSYTH																TAX	(\$80.21)	\$0.0	
COUNTY															CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	(\$30.00)	\$0.0	
											0080946336-2024-2024 [AS0168] - Retund	L-						Refund	\$251.58
	TRADES OF THE TRIAD LLC	KIRKLAND,	N P O BOX 757		WINSTON SALEM, NC 27102	Adjustment >= \$100	0080946332	KLD5716	PENDING	325101327	Generated due to		*****			TAX	(\$96.29)	\$0.0	
FORSYTH COUNTY											adjustment on Cha	Change of			CHAR	TAX	(\$54.63)	\$0.0	
		III										County			CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	(\$30.00)	\$0.0	
											0080946332-2024-2024 [AS0168] - Refund	L-					1	Refund	\$180.92
FORSYTH COUNTY	TRADES OF THE TRIAD LLC	KIRKLAND, MARVIN MARTIN III	TIN P O BOX 757		WINSTON SALEM, NC 27102	Adjustment >= \$100	0080946330	TN7255	PENDING	325101330			****		MECK	TAX	(\$153.64)	\$0.0	(\$153.64)
											Generated due to adjustment on abstract # : 0080946330-2024-2024	Change of County 1-			CHAR	TAX	(\$87.17)	\$0.0	(\$87.17)
															CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	(\$30.00)	\$0.0	(\$30.00)
																		Refund	\$270.81
											[AS0168] - Retund				MECK	TAX	(\$50.97)	\$0.0	(\$50.97)
FREGOSI, MARIA BIANCA	FREGOSI, MARIA BIANCA		16629 SUMMERS		DAVIDSON, NC 28036	Adjustment < \$100	0080813660	РНҮ	PENDING	324394791	Generated due to adjustment on abstract # : 0080813660-2024-2024	Over Assessment	11/4/2024		DAVI	TAX	(\$28.06)	\$0.0	(\$28.06)
			WALK BLVD												DAVI	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$0.00
																		Refund	\$79.03
											Refund Generated due				MECK	TAX	(\$96.24)	\$0.0	
HERRINGTON,	HERRINGTON, DON BARRY		319	R	CHARLOTTE, NC 28209	C Adjustment >= \$100	= 0009783994	XVH9060	PENDING	324394722	to adjustment on Bill #0009783994- 2024-2024-0000-00	Over Assessment				TAX	(\$54.60)	\$0.0	
DON BARRY			POINDEXTER DR										11/4/2024		-	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00	\$0.0	
															CHAR	VENICEE TEE		Refund	\$150.84
															MECK	TAX	(\$24.69)	\$0.0	
KNIGHT, VALERIE BETH	KNIGHT,		8441 RUST		CHARLOTTE, NC 28227	Adjustment < \$100	0053932515	RAC4469			Refund Generated due		11/4/2024	1		TAX	(\$24.05)	\$0.0	
			WOOD PL						PENDING	324394719	to adjustment on Bill #0053932515-	Over Assessment				TAX	(\$5.13)	\$0.0	
	VALUAL DUM										2023-2023-0000-00 [AS0168] - Retund	Assessment			MINILE	IAA	· · · · ·		\$33.92
															MECK	TAV		Refund	
KOLEDA, CONSTANTIN	KOLEDA, CONSTANTIN			APT 202	CHARLOTTE, NC 28277	Adjustment < \$100	0080596031	LFA1082	PENDING		Generated due to		11/4/2024			TAX	(\$20.19)	\$0.0	
			8510 BELLA REESE RD							324393792		Damage		L	-	TAX	(\$11.46)	\$0.0	
											abstract # :				CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00	\$0.0	
		1									0080596031-2024-2024							Refund	\$31.65
MAC, BALDEEP SINGH	MAC, BALDEEP SINGH			1 SHARON	CHARLOTTE, NC 28211	Adjustment < \$100	0066176707	JHT6158	PENDING		Refund Generated due				-	TAX	(\$40.55)	\$0.0	
			3031 SHARON							325020045	Bill #0066176707-	Over	*****		-	TAX	(\$22.32)	\$0.0	
			RD									Assessment			CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00	\$0.0	
											2023-2023-0000-00							Refund	\$62.87
											Refund Generated due	2			MECK	TAX	(\$57.07)	\$0.0	(\$57.07)
MANCINI,	MANCINI, MIKEL JOSEPH		21036 LAGOONA	4	CORNELIUS, NC	Adjustment <	0069026750	4002719	PENDING	224202722		Over	11/4/2024		CORN	TAX	(\$20.44)	\$0.0	(\$20.44)
MIKEL JOSEPH			DR		28031	\$100	0068926759	KUU2/18	FENDING	324393732	Bill #0068926759-	Assessment	11/4/2024		CORN	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00	\$0.0	\$0.00
												2024-2024-0000-00							Refund

MCRORIE, CHRISTOPHER DANIEL	MCRORIE, CHRISTOPHER DANIEL				= 0080650257	KJD4411	PENDING	324602313	Refund Generated due		MECK	TAX	(\$165.75)	\$0.00	(\$165.75)	
		632 HAWTHORN	FORT KNOX,	KY Adjustment >					to adjustment on	Military	11/7/2024	CHAR	TAX	(\$94.04)	\$0.00	(\$94.04)
		DR	40121	\$100					B111 #0080650257-			CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	(\$30.00)	\$0.00	(\$30.00)
									2024-2024-0000-00						Refund	\$289.79
NEAL'S PALLET COMPANY INC	NEAL'S PALLET COMPANY INC	2000			= 0080383052	RE3700	PENDING	325332969	[AS0168] - Refund		****	MECK	TAX	(\$190.18)	\$0.00	(\$190.18)
		8808 WILKINSON	CHARLOTTE,	NC Adjustment >=					Generated due to adjustment on	Over Assessment 1-		CHARFD	TAX	(\$34.49)	\$0.00	(\$34.49)
		BOULEVARD	28214	\$100					abstract # :			CHARLE	TAX	(\$46.06)	\$0.00	(\$46.06)
		5002271115							0080383052-2024-2024-						Refund	\$270.73
	NEELY, BARBARA WOOTEN				0080924518	CR61499	PENDING	325846608	Refund Generated due			MECK	TAX	(\$17.05)	\$0.00	(\$17.05)
		13603 SLEDGE	CHARLOTTE,	NC Adjustment <					to adjustment on Ove	Over Assessment	*****	CHARFD	TAX	(\$3.10)	\$0.00	(\$3.10)
		RD	28278	\$100								CHARLE	TAX	(\$4.13)	\$0.00	(\$4.13)
									2024-2024-0000-00						Refund	\$24.28
															Refund Total	\$2326.07